
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Treviso, 13.04.2021 
 
 
 

VARIAZIONI DI ORARIO PER IL BIENNIO TEOLOGICO  
(CLASSI I-II) 

 
 

MARTEDÌ 11 MAGGIO 
 

MARTEDI 
 
 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 
Profeti 
Profeti 

Teodicea 
Teodicea 

 
 
 

                                                                          LUNEDÌ 17 MAGGIO 
 

LUNEDI' 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 
Storia della spiritualità 
Storia della spiritualità 
Liturgia fondamentale 
Liturgia fondamentale 

 
 
                                               
 

Il Segretario 
                                                   don Luca Pertile 


